
League 1 Championships 10-30-15

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 232.25 Jessica Coffey Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 7 7½ 23.00 39.10 39.10 1103B

2 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 83.95 15223D

3 2.3 1M 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 46.00 129.95 1104B

4 1.6 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7 21.00 33.60 163.55 1302C

5 2.2 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 196.55 1403C

6 2.1 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 232.25 15231D

2 224.00 Jennifer Yavid Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 6 20.00 34.00 34.00 3103B

2 2.3 1M 4½ 5½ 5 6 6 16.50 37.95 71.95 25124D

3 1.5 1M 8 7 8 9 9½ 25.00 37.50 109.45 2401B

4 2.2 1M 7 6 6½ 7 8 20.50 45.10 154.55 2403C

5 2.0 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 38.00 192.55 2203C

6 1.7 1M 6 6 7 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 224.00 2302B

3 221.65 Hayley Beutel Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5 17.00 28.90 28.90 4103B

2 1.9 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 36.10 65.00 45122D

3 1.8 1M 5½ 7½ 6½ 4½ 7 19.00 34.20 99.20 4301A

4 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 24.00 40.80 140.00 3201A

5 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7½ 6 6 20.50 47.15 187.15 35223D

6 1.5 1M 7 8 8 8½ 7 23.00 34.50 221.65 3401B

4 193.35 Hannah Goldhaber Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 8 6½ 20.50 34.85 34.85 2103B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 8 21.50 32.25 67.10 3401B

3 1.7 1M 6 7 6 6½ 7½ 19.50 33.15 100.25 3201A

4 1.8 1M 7 8 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 36.90 137.15 4301A

5 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.50 29.60 166.75 4302C

6 1.4 1M 6½ 6 6 7½ 6½ 19.00 26.60 193.35 4101A

5 178.05 Liliana Ayer Ward Melville

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6½ 5 18.00 27.00 27.00 5102B

2 2.3 1M 3 3 3 3 3½ 9.00 20.70 47.70 95124D

3 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 5 5½ 17.50 29.75 77.45 8202A

4 1.9 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 33.25 110.70 65222D

5 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 21.00 33.60 144.30 6302C

6 1.5 1M 7 8½ 7 7½ 8 22.50 33.75 178.05 5401B

6 174.50 Emily Oest Smithtown

1 1.2 1M 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.50 24.60 24.60 7101C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 51.00 8103C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 4½ 19.00 32.30 83.30 55121D

4 1.7 1M 6 6 6 7 7½ 19.00 32.30 115.60 5202A

5 1.9 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 32.30 147.90 55222D

6 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 5½ 19.00 26.60 174.50 6401C

7 167.50 Taylor Parkinson Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5 6 5½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 6103B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 57.85 5401B

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

7 167.50 Taylor Parkinson Half Hollow Hills

3 2.2 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 24.20 82.05 7104C

4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 110.05 7302C

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.50 28.00 138.05 7202B

6 1.9 1M 5 6 5 5 5½ 15.50 29.45 167.50 75122D

8 163.60 Victoria Sacchetti Half Hollow Hills

1 1.3 1M 6 5 5½ 6 5 16.50 21.45 21.45 9101B

2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 5 6½ 18.50 29.60 51.05 7402C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 5 12.50 20.00 71.05 9301C

4 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 106.75 9201A

5 1.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 6½ 17.00 30.60 137.35 85111A

6 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 163.60 8401B

9 163.10 Alexandria Kalish Connetquot

1 1.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 19.00 22.80 22.80 8101C

2 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 8 20.00 32.00 54.80 6103C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 7 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 82.80 6302C

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.00 27.20 110.00 8201A

5 1.4 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 25.90 135.90 9401C

6 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5 5 6 16.00 27.20 163.10 95121D

10 116.90 Emily Thornton Connetquot

1 1.2 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4 14.50 17.40 17.40 10101C

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 37.65 10102B

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 58.05 10201A

4 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 20.30 78.35 10401C

5 1.8 1M 2 3½ 2 3½ 3 8.50 15.30 93.65 105211A

6 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 23.25 116.90 10202C
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